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UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log
10/29/2014

10/01/2014 Thru

Description

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
LIGHTS, RED OR FLASHING
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

THEFT

THEFT

THEFT

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

THEFT, BICYCLE

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SPEEDING

TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

THEFT

ACCIDENT, UNATTENDED
THEFT

THEFT

THEFT

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
LIGHTS, RED OR FLASHING
THEFT, COIN OPER MACHINE
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUGS, ALL ELSE

LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
THEFT, BICYCLE

DRUGS, ALL ELSE

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
DRUGS, ALL ELSE

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

Location

LOT 27B

LOT 27B

LOT 27B

WEST ROCKET

MEMORIAL FIELD HOUSE
CARLSON LIBRARY
DOUGLAS+UNIVERSITY HILLE
DOUGLAS+UNIVERSITY HILLE
INTERNATIONAL HOUSE
DORR+GRETNA GREEN
DORR+GRETNA GREEN
DORR+GRETNA GREEN
INTERNATIONAL HOUSE
STADIUM DR. + LOT 5
STUDENT UNION

CENTER FOR PERFORMING £
DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE, L
DORR+MACKOW
DORR+MACKOW
DORR+MACKOW
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, G
PILGRIM

PILGRIM

PILGRIM

SECOR

SECOR

BIKE RACK + SCOTT HALL
EVANSDALE

LOT 19

SECOR+DORR

LOT 26

TURNER+DORR
TURNER+DORR
TURNER+DORR
TURNER+DORR
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CRR0321C

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLOSED

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

OTHER

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
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Offense Date

10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/22/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/26/2014
10/28/2014

10:47
16:11
17:23
01:48
01:48
01:48
22:11
22:11
15:31
02:05
02:16
14:00
15:33
17:46
15:00
15:55
21:01
21:01
21:01
16:11
08:27

Report Date

10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/22/2014
10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/21/2014
10/22/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/26/2014
10/28/2014

10:47
17:54
12:42
01:48
01:48
01:48
22:11
22:11
16:02
02:05
03:18
17:35
17:15
18:00
15:30
15:55
21:01
21:01
21:01
16:11
11:48

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log
10/29/2014

10/01/2014 Thru

Description

THEFT

THEFT

UNAUTH USE PROPERTY

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

THEFT, BICYCLE

TRESPASS, CRIMINAL

THEFT, BICYCLE

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
BURGLARY, NO FORCE

THEFT

THEFT

THEFT

TRESPASS, CRIMINAL

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
SAFE SCHOOL ASSAULT
THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART)

Location

STUDENT RECREATION CENT1
GATEWAY - WIRELESS ZONE
ROCKET HALL
DOUGLAS+0OAKWOOQOD
DOUGLAS+OAKWOOD
DOUGLAS+0OAKWOOD
MEMORIAL FIELD HOUSE
MEMORIAL FIELD HOUSE
MEMORIAL FIELD HOUSE
OTTAWA HOUSE WEST
OTTAWA HOUSE EAST
RUPPERT HEALTH CENTER, F
HEALTH EDUCATION BUILDIN
PARKS TOWER

CARLSON LIBRARY

PARKS TOWER
DORR+TOWERVIEW
DORR+TOWERVIEW
DORR+TOWERVIEW

LOT 21

HOSPITAL
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Disposition

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

PENDING INVESTIGATION
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLOSED

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN



