10/29/2014 9:02:55 pm

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

Thru

10/01/2014

10

10/29/2014

Page 1

CRR0321C

Offense Date Report Date Location Disposition Description CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT 10/02/2014 01:29 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL 10/02/2014 01:29 I OT 27B CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT 10/02/2014 01:29 10/02/2014 01:29 LIGHTS, RED OR FLASHING LOT 27B CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT 10/02/2014 01:29 10/02/2014 01:29 TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE LOT 27B REPORT WRITTEN **THEFT** 10/02/2014 08:53 10/02/2014 09:40 WEST ROCKET REPORT WRITTEN 10/02/2014 19:15 10/06/2014 11:24 **THEFT** MEMORIAL FIELD HOUSE REPORT WRITTEN **CARLSON LIBRARY** 10/02/2014 22:50 10/02/2014 23:40 THEFT **CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT** 10/04/2014 02:57 10/04/2014 02:57 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL DOUGLAS+UNIVERSITY HILLS **CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT** 10/04/2014 02:57 10/04/2014 02:57 TRAFFIC. ALL ELSE DOUGLAS+UNIVERSITY HILLS REPORT WRITTEN 10/07/2014 21:00 10/23/2014 15:36 THEFT. BICYCLE INTERNATIONAL HOUSE CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT 10/07/2014 22:39 10/07/2014 22:39 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA **DORR+GRETNA GREEN** CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT 10/07/2014 22:39 **SPEEDING DORR+GRETNA GREEN** 10/07/2014 22:39 CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT 10/07/2014 22:39 10/07/2014 22:39 TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE **DORR+GRETNA GREEN** REPORT WRITTEN 10/08/2014 16:55 10/08/2014 17:54 THEFT INTERNATIONAL HOUSE 10/10/2014 07:38 STADIUM DR. + LOT 5 **CLOSED** 10/09/2014 09:41 ACCIDENT, UNATTENDED REPORT WRITTEN **THEFT** 10/09/2014 15:03 10/09/2014 15:39 STUDENT UNION REPORT WRITTEN 10/10/2014 00:00 10/16/2014 12:04 THFFT CENTER FOR PERFORMING A REPORT WRITTEN 10/13/2014 10:30 10/15/2014 13:16 **THEFT** DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE, L CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT 10/14/2014 00:39 10/14/2014 00:39 LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER DORR+MACKOW CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT 10/14/2014 00:39 10/14/2014 00:39 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL DORR+MACKOW CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT 10/14/2014 00:39 10/14/2014 00:39 LIGHTS, RED OR FLASHING DORR+MACKOW REPORT WRITTEN 10/14/2014 07:16 10/14/2014 08:11 THEFT, COIN OPER MACHINE UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR. O **CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT** DRUG PARAPHERNALIA **PILGRIM** 10/14/2014 23:48 10/14/2014 23:48 CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT 10/14/2014 23:48 10/14/2014 23:48 DRUGS. ALL ELSE **PILGRIM** CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT LICENSE OPERATOR REQ. **PILGRIM** 10/14/2014 23:48 10/14/2014 23:48 CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT 10/15/2014 19:53 10/15/2014 19:53 RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY **SECOR** CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT DRUG PARAPHERNALIA **SECOR** 10/15/2014 19:53 10/15/2014 19:53 REPORT WRITTEN 10/16/2014 20:00 10/17/2014 10:49 BIKE RACK + SCOTT HALL THEFT, BICYCLE OTHER 10/16/2014 20:07 10/16/2014 21:55 DRUGS, ALL ELSE **EVANSDALE** CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT **LOT 19** 10/17/2014 00:50 10/17/2014 00:50 LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER **CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT** 10/18/2014 00:41 10/18/2014 02:48 LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER SECOR+DORR **CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT** 10/18/2014 02:20 10/18/2014 02:20 LIQUOR. OPEN CONTAINER LOT 26 **CLEARED BY ARREST JUV** 10/19/2014 02:09 10/19/2014 02:09 DRUGS, ALL ELSE TURNER+DORR **CLEARED BY ARREST JUV** 10/19/2014 02:09 10/19/2014 02:09 LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER **TURNER+DORR** OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL CLEARED BY ARREST JUV 10/19/2014 02:09 10/19/2014 02:09 **TURNER+DORR** CLEARED BY ARREST JUV 10/19/2014 02:09 10/19/2014 02:09 TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE **TURNER+DORR**

10/29/2014 9:02:55 pm

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

10/01/2014 Thru 10/29/2014

Page 2 CRR0321C

Offense Date	Report Date	<u>Description</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Disposition</u>
10/20/2014 10:47	10/20/2014 10:47	THEFT	STUDENT RECREATION CENT	REPORT WRITTEN
10/20/2014 16:11	10/20/2014 17:54	THEFT	GATEWAY - WIRELESS ZONE	REPORT WRITTEN
10/20/2014 17:23	10/22/2014 12:42	UNAUTH USE PROPERTY	ROCKET HALL	PENDING INVESTIGATION
10/21/2014 01:48	10/21/2014 01:48	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	DOUGLAS+OAKWOOD	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
10/21/2014 01:48	10/21/2014 01:48	SPEEDING	DOUGLAS+OAKWOOD	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
10/21/2014 01:48	10/21/2014 01:48	TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE	DOUGLAS+OAKWOOD	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
10/21/2014 22:11	10/21/2014 22:11	THEFT, BICYCLE	MEMORIAL FIELD HOUSE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
10/21/2014 22:11	10/21/2014 22:11	TRESPASS, CRIMINAL	MEMORIAL FIELD HOUSE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
10/22/2014 15:31	10/22/2014 16:02	THEFT, BICYCLE	MEMORIAL FIELD HOUSE	REPORT WRITTEN
10/24/2014 02:05	10/24/2014 02:05	LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER	OTTAWA HOUSE WEST	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
10/24/2014 02:16	10/24/2014 03:18	LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER	OTTAWA HOUSE EAST	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
10/24/2014 14:00	10/24/2014 17:35	BURGLARY, NO FORCE	RUPPERT HEALTH CENTER, F	REPORT WRITTEN
10/24/2014 15:33	10/24/2014 17:15	THEFT	HEALTH EDUCATION BUILDIN	REPORT WRITTEN
10/24/2014 17:46	10/24/2014 18:00	THEFT	PARKS TOWER	CLOSED
10/25/2014 15:00	10/25/2014 15:30	THEFT	CARLSON LIBRARY	REPORT WRITTEN
10/25/2014 15:55	10/25/2014 15:55	TRESPASS, CRIMINAL	PARKS TOWER	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
10/25/2014 21:01	10/25/2014 21:01	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	DORR+TOWERVIEW	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
10/25/2014 21:01	10/25/2014 21:01	TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE	DORR+TOWERVIEW	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
10/25/2014 21:01	10/25/2014 21:01	LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.	DORR+TOWERVIEW	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
10/26/2014 16:11	10/26/2014 16:11	SAFE SCHOOL ASSAULT	LOT 21	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
10/28/2014 08:27	10/28/2014 11:48	THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART)	HOSPITAL	REPORT WRITTEN